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Strona 1

Zawody: Maraton i Péimaraton Podhalanski
Data: 2014-05-15

Kategoria: MARATON

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
224 DAWID VEGAN GUROS
202 MACIEJ BOCHNAK
274 TOMASZ UDZIELA
1 230 ANDRZEJ KOTWA
1 256 PAWEL RUSZNIAK
1 203 MICHAE BOROWIEC
2 205 BOGUSLAW  CHAMIELEC
2 229 RAFAL KOT
3 238 KAROL MARSZYCKI
4 221 LUKASZ GODLEWSKI
3 209 CEZARY DABROWSKI
1 204 RYSZARD BUDNIK
2 269 TOMASZ SZYMKIEWICZ
1 262 VLADIMIR SMIDA
219 KATARZYNA  GACEK
5 216 TOMASZ FILAK
4 246 PAWEL NOWACZYK
2 247 MICHAL NOWAKOWSKI
6 227 MARCIN KALITA
5 267 SLAWOMIR SZWEDA
7 248 ARTUR NOWICKI
6 259 DARIUSZ SERAFIN
7 234 MARCIN LIWOCH
8 241 DOMINIK MODRZEJEWSKI
3 235 ROMAN MACKIEWICZ
9 213 KAMIL DZIUBECKI
8 217 TOMASZ FILIPCZYNSKI
10 231 MACIEJ KOWALCZYK
9 254 MICHAL REMBERK
210 MONIKA DOMAGALA
10 222 WALDEMAR GRABINSKI
4 214 ADAM DZIURLA
11 236 BOGDAN MALKOWSKI
233 DOROTA KUZNIAR
11 240 MARCIN MISKOW
12 225 MARIUSZ IZDEBSKI
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Kat
M3
M3
M3
M4

M18
M3
M4
M3
M3

M3
M4
M5
M5
M6

K3
M3
M4
M18
M3
M4
M3
M4
M4

M5

M3

M4

M3

M4

K18
M4

M5
M4
K4
M3

M4

Miejscowosé
NOWY TARG
RABA WYZNA
NOWY TARG
OSTROWIEC SW.

KRASNYSTAW
SWIDNIK
LUBIN
SZCZYTNO
WARSZAWA

MALBORK
PIASECZNO
CICHE

KIELCE

SPISSKA NOVA VE
S

CHABOWKA
KLOBUCK

£ODZ

WARSZAWA
KOSCIELISKO
GDANSK

TYCHY
ZAKOPANE
ZAWIERCIE
WARSZAWA

rtODZ

PIOTRKOW TRYBUNAEUDU&CO.SPORT TEAM

SKi

tODZ OMEN

GDYNIA KS TECZA

WARSZAWA FUNDACJA HANDICAP
ZAKOPANE

RATULOW -

ROGOZNO WIELKOPOROGOZINSKI KLUB B

SKIE IEGACZA

POZNAN -

MUROW -

ZAKOPANE HANDICAP ZAKOPANE
ZORY BIEGAMY Z SERCEM.P
L
OLKUSZ FUNDACJA HANDICAP

ZAKOPANE

tel. 691601151

Team

WARTKIE KIYRPCE

SA GORSI

KOMITET OBRONY DEM
OKRACJI
KRASNYSTAW BIEGA

A EMERYT BIEGA

WAY BEHIND HORIZON
FUNDACJA HANDICAP
ZAKOPANE
WANIEWSKI COACHING
MAXI PIASECZNO

MK TATRAN SPISSK

HANDICAP ZAKOPANE
WOSZK ZAKOPANE

HANDICAP ZAKOPANE
HANDICAP ZAKOPANE

£ ODZ RUNNING TE
AM

21KM

01:31:53
01:34:50
01:37:48
01:43:55

01:40:45
01:41:58
01:47:51
01:44:06
01:47:48

01:39:34
01:53:39
01:51:57
01:49:46
01:51:54

01:58:35
01:57:20
01:54:14
01:43:36
02:01:21
02:01:20
01:53:18
01:59:22
02:02:03
02:00:32
01:59:50

01:59:42

01:59:19
02:01:22
02:01:18

02:02:19
02:03:01

02:02:15
02:01:44
02:01:53
01:55:17

02:02:37

Netto

03:12:30
03:13:14
03:23:44
03:28:46

03:30:53
03:33:31
03:35:41
03:36:41
03:38:01

03:38:25
03:45:03
03:47:13
03:47:53
03:52:30

04:00:26
04:01:49
04:02:52
04:06:19
04:06:48
04:09:14
04:09:17
04:09:41
04:10:40
04:13:25
04:14:56

04:16:40

04:16:46
04:16:48
04:17:38

04:18:19
04:18:51

04:18:58
04:18:58
04:20:31
04:21:51

04:22:29

Wynik
03:12:30
03:13:14
03:23:44
03:28:46

03:30:53
03:33:31
03:35:41
03:36:41
03:38:01

03:38:25
03:45:03
03:47:13
03:47:53
03:52:30

04:00:26
04:01:49
04:02:52
04:06:19
04:06:48
04:09:14
04:09:17
04:09:41
04:10:40
04:13:25
04:14:56

04:16:40

04:16:46
04:16:48
04:17:38

04:18:19
04:18:51

04:18:58
04:18:58
04:20:31
04:21:51

04:22:29

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl

wygenerowane: 2016-05-15 14:38



37
38
39

40
41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48

49

50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69

Strona 2

Kategoria: MARATON

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

1 226 MILENA JANUS

12 208 ARTUR DARLINSKI

2 272 JAROSLAV TEKELY

3 245 TADEUSZ NAZIM

1 253 MONIKA RAFALOWICZ

13 270 PIOTR TABOR

3 260 GRZEGORZ SITKO
211 JERZY DOMANSKI

4 218 PATRYK FRYZOWICZ

2 220 JOANNA GALICA-DORULA

14 257 LUKASZ RZYTKA

6 275 MAREK WAWRZYNIAK

5 280 HUBERT BOCHNAK

7 268 DAMIAN SZYMANSKI

15 251 PIOTR PIASECKI

16 239 TOMASZ MIKOLAJCZYK
206 MAREK CHOJECKI
207 ARKADIUSZ CZYSZCZON

13 273 MICHAL TRUSKOLAS

1 258 ANNA SANDER

2 265 ANNA STOCH-MICHNA
244 LESZEK NADOLNY

14 278 PIOTR HUBERT ZABRZENSKI

10 277 ADAM WNEK

4 263 JULIUS SMOLAR

11 250 ZBIGNIEW PARUCKI

12 279 JAN KIWIOR

5 228 TOMASZ KOSCINSKI

7 261 ADAM SITKO

15 200 MACIEJ ANDRZEJEWSKI

8 252 ROBERT RADZIK

13 266 ANDRZEJ SZKODZINSKI

2 255 BARBARA REMBERK
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Kat
K18
M3
M6

M6
K3
M3
M18

M5
M18

K18
M3
M5

M18

M5

M3

M3
M5
M18
M4
K4
K3
M5
M4
M5
M6

M5
M5
M6
M18

M4
M18
M5
K4

Miejscowosé Team

ZAWIERCIE -

GLIWICE HANDICAP ZAKOPANE

SPISSKE TOMASOV -

CE SVK

SKAWINA UKS

ZAKOPANE HANDICAP ZAKOPANE

RZESZOW HANDICAP ZAKOPANE

CHORZOW BROTHERS TEAM-JAK
DALEKO NOGI PONIOS
A

OTWOCK -

ZAKOPANE SPARTAKUS TEAM MMA
ZAKOPANE

PORONIN HANDICAP ZAKOPANE

CHORZOW BATORY -

ALEKSANDROW LODZ-

KI

RABA WYZNA FUNDACJA HANDICAP
ZAKOPANE

DOLASZEWO STOWARZYSZENIE BIE

GACZY GMINY SZYDt
owo

PIOTRKOW TRYBUNAI'G SOKOL ZAKOPAN

SKI
ZAKOPANE
WARSZAWA
RABA WYZNA
LoDz
ZAKOPANE
KOSCIELISKO
LESZNO
CHORZOW
NOWY TARG

SPISSKA NOVA VES,

SLOVAKIA
BYDGOSZCz
SOSNOWIEC
POZNAN
CHORZOW

SZAMOTULY
BIALA NIZNA
TORUN

WARSZAWA

tel. 691601151

E

SA GORSI
DIABECIAKI
HANDICAP

HANDICAP ZAKOPANE
HANDICAP ZAKOPANE
HANDICAP ZAKOPANE

TEAM TOMJ
BROTHERS TEAM-JAK
DALEKO NOGI PONIOS
A

GABLOCIARZE

FUNDACJA HANDICAP
ZAKOPANE

21KM

02:03:02
02:02:40
02:09:31

02:06:29
02:03:01
02:02:20
02:02:28

02:02:11

02:23:21
02:02:37
02:11:08

01:59:57

02:31:13

02:14:34

02:02:38
02:13:08
02:00:00
02:23:53
02:18:39
02:23:31
02:18:06
02:17:36
02:22:16
02:23:23

02:20:21
02:26:44
02:26:05
02:19:25

02:32:23
02:36:07
02:36:08
02:41:53

Netto

04:24:39
04:24:48
04:25:28

04:26:34
04:28:57
04:34:11
04:34:56

04:35:04
04:36:36

04:37:32
04:38:10
04:42:06

04:42:37

04:47:25

04:49:08

04:51:22
04:52:27
04:53:31
04:54:43
04:54:53
04:55:06
04:56:11
04:57:23
05:02:49
05:04:14

05:05:43
05:09:14
05:14:01
05:17:13

05:29:07
05:46:22
05:51:15

Wynik
04:24:39
04:24:48
04:25:28

04:26:34
04:28:57
04:34:11
04:34:56

04:35:04
04:36:36

04:37:32
04:38:10
04:42:06

04:42:37

04:47:25

04:49:08

04:51:22
04:52:27
04:53:31
04:54:43
04:54:53
04:55:06
04:56:11
04:57:23
05:02:49
05:04:14

05:05:43
05:09:14
05:14:01
05:17:13

05:29:07
05:46:22
05:51:15
DNF
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